
Flight A

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2024 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 14 Played on 8/12/2024

Skins Won

83

89

71

710

6.52

64

67

68

55

56

3.511

1 0 30  

2 1 30  

3 1 32  

4 0.5 30  

5 0 36  

6 0 35 Two players

7 0 32  

8 0.5 30  

9 1 30  

10 1 33  

11 1 35  

30.81

31.02

32.13

31.94

32.45

32.06

32.97

31.88

33.29

32.510

33.311
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Flight B

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2024 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 14 Played on 8/12/2024

Skins Won

817

7.516

6.512

613

615

618

5.522

514

519

521

3.520

12 1 32  

13 0.5 32  

14 1 33  

15 1 32  

16 0 34  

17 1 33  

18 0.5 32  

19 0 36  

20 0 36  

21 0 35  

22 0 35  

33.312

32.713

33.414

32.415

32.816

33.617

32.918

33.319

33.720

34.321

33.922
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Flight C

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2024 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 14 Played on 8/12/2024

Skins Won

833

7.525

7.529

726

727

731

624

632

5.528

3.523

2.530

23 0 35  

24 1 34  

25 1 33  

26 1 32  

27 0 34  

28 0.5 37  

29 0 35  

30 0 34  

31 1 31  

32 1 31  

33 0.5 37  

34.523

34.624

34.025

33.826

34.827

35.828

34.229

34.230

33.331

34.832

36.233

Hole Score Team

7 3 29

9 3 31
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Flight D

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2024 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 14 Played on 8/12/2024

Skins Won

1038

6.536

6.542

6.544

634

637

640

5.535

4.541

3.539

3.543

34 0.5 32  

35 1 33  

36 0 41  

37 1 35  

38 1 37  

39 0 41  

40 0 36  

41 0 44 Two players

42 0.5 35  

43 0 36  

44 1 38  

34.034

36.735

37.336

37.337

36.638

39.739

38.340

39.041

37.742

39.443

36.844

Hole Score Team

2 3 43

7 3 34

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Page 4 of 4


